
LOT 5 BLOCK A PICCADILLY PARK SO

WD 1132-1189, WD 1469-2635

WYRICK MICHAEL ALVIN/WYRICK ALICIA DAWN
243 SW MOCKINGBIRD WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03121-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/19/2022 CP 0.57 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

272,067
39,717
18,500

330,284
0

330,284
HX HB 50,722

279,562
330,284

0

333,910

1469/2635 6/24/2022 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRYE EDWIN E JR

WYRICK MICHAEL ALVI

1132/1189 9/28/2007 WD Q I 211,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTON HOME IMPROVMEN

EDWIN WYRE JR & TIN
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LAND:1:1: 0.57 AC. LOW AREA ON LOT

24667 SFR 636 06/26/2006

2025HX Base Yr

243 SW MOCKINGBIRD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,329 127.1952 142.46 331,789 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2151

BAS 2,151 100 2,151 251,273

FOP 256 30 77 8,995

FOP 336 30 101 11,798

2,743 2,329 272,067

BAS= W11 FOP= W42 S8 E42 N8$ S8 W46 S16 E4 S18 FOP=  S8 E32
N8 W32$ E32 S8 E5 S1  R2 D2  E7  U2 R2  N1 E5 N50$.

BAS

11

8

46

16

4

18

32

8

5

2.9
7

2.9

5

50

FOP

42

8

42

8

FOP8

32

8

32

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 170.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,275

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,358.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 7,074

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 26 32 832.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 13,312

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 900.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 100.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,550

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 13,706

39,717

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1160.00 155.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


